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7. 0, 8.0 am. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast Session
8. 0 Ballad Singers
9.15 Woody Hermann Presents
8.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.32 Light Orchestral Music
10. 0 Our Garden Expert
10.15 You Ask, We Play
. O Sports Cancellation and
Announcements
Lunch Music
2. O p.m. Saturday AfternoonMatinee
4.45 Summary of Sports Results
5. 0 Children’s Session
5.30 Tea Dance
To-day’s Vocalist: Frank Sinatra
6. 0 Meek’s Antiques: "The
Mad Marquis"’
6.15 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 National Announcements
6.45 BBC Newsreel
7. 0 Sports Results
7.30 Saturday Night Hit Parade
8.0 ‘The Man in Grey"
8.30 Music from the Movies
Featuring Louis Levy and the
Gaumont British Studio Orch-
estra with Assisting Vocalists
8.58 To-morrow’s Programmes
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
8.30 "Those Were the Days"
Old Time Dance Music byHarry
Davidson and his Orchestra
BBC Programme

410. 0 Close down

ZAV//a\ DUNEDIN790 ke, 380 m.

6. 0, 7.0,8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
9. 0 Morning Melodies
9.15 Light Music
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.32 Music While You Work
10.20 Devotional Service |
10.40 For My Lady: ‘To Have
and to Hold"
411. 0 Melodious Memories
11.15 Songs of the Islands
11.30 Bright and Breezy
12. 0 Lunch Music
2. Op.m. On the Keyboard
2.15 Rambling Through the
Classics
2.45 From the Shows
3.15 Light Music
4. 0 Recent Releases
4.15 Film Favourites
4.30 Cafe Music
5. 0 Children’s Hour: "Just Wil-liam’: Radio version of the
well-known book by Richmal
Crompton
BBC Programme

5.45 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS6.40 National Announcements
6.45 BBC Newsreel7. 0 Local News Service :

7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:London Palladium Orchestra
"The Merchent of Venice"
Suite Rosse

7.47 SENIA CHOSTIAKOFF
(Russian tenor)
A Studio Recital

8. 0 Commentaries on the Otago
v. Southland Inter-Provincial
Swimming Carnival at the Muni-
cipal Baths
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.30 Dance Music10. 0 Sports Summary
10.10 Dence Music
11. 0 London News and Home
News from Britain
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

GYO Pe1140 ke. m,.

11.30 a.m.-5.0 p.m. 4YA’s Normal
Programme During Cricket Com-
mentaries
5. 0 Famous Orchestras: Royal
Philharmonic Orchestra, featur-
ing
"The Walk to the Paradise
Garden"’ Delius

5.30 Music from the Theatre
6. 0 Dance Music
6.30 Light Classics
7. 0 Popular Parade
7.30 "Hopalong Cassidy"
7.45 Harmony and Humour
8.30 "Mr. and Mrs. North"
9. 1 CLASSICAL MUSIC:
Mozart’s Concertos (i4th of
series)
Edwin Fischer and His Chamber
Orchestra
Concerto in G Major, K.453
9.26 Elisabeth Schumann
Be Thou Near Me
9.30 Pau Casals (cello)
Suite No. 3_in C Major Bach
9.52 London Symphony Orches-
tra conducted by Eugene Goos-
sens
Suite in G

,

Bach, arr. Goossens
10.4 Isobel Baillie (soprano)
Recit.: O Didst Thou Know
Aria: As When the Dove
("Acis and Galatea’’)
Art Thou Troubled (‘‘Ronde-
linda’’) ._

Handel
10.13 Artur Schnabel (piano)Italian Concerto in F Major

Bach
10.26 The Boyd Neel String
Orchestra
Arioso Bach, arr, Franko
10.30 Close down
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7. 0, 8.0 am. LONDON NEWS —
Breakfast Session
9. 0 Music of the Footlights

BBC Programme
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.32 Health in the Home
9.35 Songs of the Sea
10. O Devotional Service
10.15 "The Bright Horizon"
10.42 Hill Billy Roundup
11. 0
11.24
11.40
12. 0

"West of Cornwall"
Keyboard Kapers
Songs for Sale
Racing Broadcast: Com-

mentaries from Invercargill
Racecourse on Birchwood Hunt
Meeting
Lunch Music
2. Op.m. Afternoon Variety
5. 0
6. 0
6.15
6.30
6.40
6.45
7.0
7.10
7.30
7.45
8. 0
8.57
®. 0

Music for the Tea Hour
Spotlight on Vera Lynn
To-day’s Sports Results
LONDON NEWS
National Announcements
BBC Newsreel
Late Sporting
Contrasts
Crosby Time
Those Were the Days
Dance Hour
Station Notices
Overseas and N.Z. News

9.30 Chamber Music by Mozart:
CHARLES MARTIN (Piano)
Sonata in B Flat, K.383
A Studio Recital
Quintet for Horn, Violin, 2
Violas and ’Cello in E Fiat,
K.407

Denis Brain (Horn), Sidney
Griller (Violin), Phillip Burton
(Viola), Max Gilbert (Viola),
Colin Hampton (’Cello)
10. 0 Close down

Saturday, March 29News from London, 6.0 a.m.,
from the ZB’s.ree
MORNING:

6. 0 London News
7.45 Young New _ Zealanders’Club
8. 0 Bachelor Girls’ session
(Betty), including HollywoodHeadliners
9.45 The Friendly Road10. 0 Tops in Tunes

AFTERNOON:
12. 0 Music and Sports FlashesBroadcast from Ngaruawahie
Regatta
12.30 Gardening session (Johnpe1.30 ZB Happiness Club (Joan)
2. A Priority Parade-tHilton
3. 0 Gems from Musical

y3.15 Keyboards and Consoles4.15 The Papakura Business-~
men’s Association Programme4.30 The Milestone Club
(Thea)
. oO The Sunbeam _ session
(Thea
6.30 Children’s CompetitionCorner (Thea)
5.45 Sports Results

EVENING:
6. 0 If You Please, Mr. Parkin6.15 Ovaltiney Programme
6.30 Great Days in Sport —Boxing: Sam Langsford7.15 olgate Cavalcade with
Jack Davey
7.45 Souvenir8. 0 Carry On, Clem Dawe8.30 Rambles in Rhythm
8.45 Sporting Blood
9. & Doctor Mac
10. O Scotland Calling10.15 On the Sentimental Side
10.30 Hits from the Shows11. O Dance Little Lady11.15 The Saturday Show-
12. 0 Close down
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MORNING:

6. 0 London News
7.45 Young New Zealanders’Club
8.15 Preview of Week-end Sport
(George Edwards)
ai Bachelor Girls’ Session(Kathleen)
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 Gardening Session (Snowy)
10.15 Housewives’ Quiz (Mar-jorie)
11.30 Sports Session

AFTERNOON:
SPORTS RESULTS

THROUGHOUT,THE AFTERNOO
12. 0 Midday Melody vot
1.30 Crosby the Versatile
Say It with Musio
For You, Madame
First Sports SummaryThe Bright Horizon
Second Sports Summary
Popular Piano TimeConcerted Vocal
News from the Zoo
Recordings
EVENING:
if You Please, Mr. Parkin
Ovaltiney Programme
Sports Results (George Ed-

Colgate Cavalcade with
Davey
Souvenir
Carry On, Clem Dawe
Rambles in Rhythm
Masters of SongDoctor Mac
0 Music That Will Live
.830 Remember These?
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Dance Musio
Close down
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MORNING:

6. 0 London News
7.45 Young New Zealanders’Club

sag
Breakfast Club with Happiill

9. 0 Bachelor Girls’ session9.30 Current Ceilng Prices
9.35 Holiday for Strings10. 0 Spotlight on British Dance
Bands
10.156 Movie Magazine
10.45 Piano Patterns
11. 0 Morning Star
11.15 A King of Jazz
11.30 Gardening session
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AFTERNOON:Screen Snapshots
Family FavouritesTheatre Memories
At Your Service
Hawaiian HarmonyLet the Bands PlayLocal LimelightFor You, Madame
Children’s session, featur-
g Long, Long Ago
Kiddies’ Concert
Final Sports Results
EVENING:
if You Please, Mr. Parkin
Ovaltiney Programme
Johnny Gee’s NotebookDrive Safely
Colgate Cavalcade with
ck Davey
The Caravan Passes
Carry On, Clem Dawe
Rambles in Rhythm
Chuckles with JerryDoctor Mac
Thanks for the Song
Four Hands at a Piano
Hits from the Shows
Frank Weir’s Astor Club

Seven
11. 0
12. 0
Let’s Dance
Close down

47,B DUNEDIN
1310 k.c, 229 m

MORNING:
6. 0 London News
6. 5 Start the Day Right with4ZB’s Breakfast Session
6.30 Morning Meditation
7.35 Morning Star
7.45 Young New Zealanders’Club
9. 0 Bachelor Girls’ Session
(Maureen)
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices10. 0 Ask George10.30 Sentimental Memories
11. 0 Music of the Dance Bands

AFTERNOON:
12. 0 Lunch Hour Tunes1.0 Of Interest to Men, con-ducted by Bernie2. 0 Music and Sports Flashes3. 0 Sports Resume
4.30 Further Sports Results5. 0 The Voice of Youth with
Peter
5.15 "4ze Radio a od pro-duced by Peter

EVENING:
6. 0 If You Please, Mr. Parkin6.15 Ovaltiney Programme
6.30 Heart of the Sunset
6.45 Sports Results (Bernie
McConnell)
7. 0 Reserved
7.15 Calgate Cavalcade with
Jack Davey
7.45 The Farmers’ Forum8. 0 Carry On, Clem Dawe8.30 Rambles in Rhythm .

8.45 Chuckles with Jerryi. 3 Doctor Mac10. 0 Your Own Request Session
10.30 and 11.15 Broadcast of the
Town Hall Dance
11.45 At Close of Day
12. 0 Close down

Local Weather Report from the |
ZB’s: 7.33 a.m., 1.0, 9.35 p.m.

27, PALMERSTON Nth,s
1400 ke. 214m.

i MORNING:
6. 0 London .News
6. 5 Rise and Shine
7.45 Young New Zealanders’
Club
8. 0 Bright and Breezy: Re-cords for the Morning
9. 0 Good Morning Request
session
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.32 Close down

AFTERNOON: 7

SPORTS FLASHES THROUGH-
GOUT THE AFTERNOON
12.15 Sports Summary4.15 Sports Summary
2. 0 Strictly Instrumental2.15 Sports Summary2.16 Singers and Songs3.15 Sports Summary
3.30 These You Have Loved4.0 In Classical Mood
4.15 Sports Summary4.30 Time for a Song
4.45 Bandstand
5. 0 Two for Tea: Kate Smith/Dick Todd
6.165 The Old Corral5.30 Long, Long Ago
5.45 Variety Calling

EVENING:
6. 0 Music at Teatime
6.30 New Songs for Sale
6.45 Sports Results7. 0 Drive Safely7.15 If You Please, Mr. Parkin
7.30 This and That, compered
by Elain
7.45 Star of the Evening: FrankSinatra
8. 0 Carry on, Clam Dawe8.30 So the Story Goes
8.45 Great Days in Sport9. 0 Big Ben
9. 3 Doctor Mao
9.20 Rhythm on the Range9.35 Invitation to Dance
10. 0 Swing Club
10.30 Close down

At ten o’clock to-night Station
4ZB presents the ever-popular"Your Own Request Session."

Trade names appearing in Com-mercial Division programmes are
published by arrangement

IeReszke
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